
Tyne & Wear Fire & Rescue Service

Procurement Card Spend

29.09.2024 - 28.12.2024

Local Authority Transaction 

Date

Beneficiary Net 

Amount

Expenditure Merchant 

Category

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 32.18 PAINT/LIGHT BULBs 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.09.24 LINTZFORD GARDEN CENTR 51.85 PRUNING SAW/SECATEURS/LEATHER POUCH 5261

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.09.24 COSTCO ONLINE UK LIMIT 22.00 MEMBER RENEWAL 7278

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TH4UM1W14 71.62 SAFETY SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.09.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 3.74 DOUBLE SOCKET 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TA1OX8M44 56.44 PRINTER CARTRIDGES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TA7OR3PE4 99.10 DELL MS116 MOUSE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.09.24 FAST KEY SERVICES LIMI 13.65 DRAWER LOCK 7399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.09.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TA2181M64 39.98 MERINO WOOL THERMAL SOCKS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.10.24 SP GRIPTONE 220.00 BATTERY BOOSTER PACK 5533

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.10.24 ONLINEHOMESHOP.COM 19.96 10NO WALL CLOCKS 5719

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.10.24 PAYPAL  EBAY UK 25.00 PAT PRINTER LABELS 5331

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.10.24 INDEED 97911770 434.69 ADVERTISING COSTS 7361

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TA7XX1MK4 29.98 WEATHERPROOF A4 WRITER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.10.24 JOHNSTONES DEC CENTRE 32.10 5LTR PAINT 5231

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.10.24 PASS  PORTABLE APPLIAN 225.00  PAT TESTING COURSE 8734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TA97U0QU4 9.99 9V POWER SUPPLY ADAPTER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.10.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 5.16 WASHERS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.10.24 WWW.ESSENTIALAIDS.COM 41.66 10NO BATH MATS 5712

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.10.24 AMAZON  TA6NL79V4 66.06 EXTENDABLE PET HAIR ROLLER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.10.24 PREMIER FARNELL 134.88 FIRE ALARM BATTERIES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.10.24 SP PAVERS.CO.UK 41.48 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.10.24 AMAZON  TA7EX49J4 16.66 EXTENDABLE WINDOW SQUEEGEE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.24 SP GS WORKWEAR 73.92 WORK TROUSERS 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.24 FITFLOP UK 52.46 DUTY SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.24 TOOLSTATION UK 9.07 TOILET FLUSH VALVE 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.24 TOOLSTATION LTD 9.87 LEVER ISO VALVES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.24 VIKING 44.72 6NO BROOMS 5021

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.24 WOLSELEY UK 9.34 TOILET SYPHON INLET CONNECTION 5074

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.24 MARKS&SPENCER PLC 89.00 DUTY SHOES 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TA15D1WU4 20.66 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.10.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 13.30 BLACK TAPE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.10.24 KIA_NEWCASTLE 68.33 FLOOR MATS SET 5511

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.10.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 39.16 DOOR CLOSER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.10.24 TEMU.COM 27.93 WOODEN DECORATIONS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TO9X54NB4 41.49 TEMP SENSOR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.10.24 FITFLOP UK 52.46 DUTY SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.10.24 AMAZON  TO8802N84 17.89 LOTUS INDIVIDUAL BISCUITS 5399



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.10.24 AMAZON  TO05T4XB4 52.20 MINI PUZZLE GAMES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.10.24 AMAZON  TO3TW3XX4 58.00 MINI XMAS STOCKINGS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TO8OZ9124 2.74 SIM CARD ENVELOPES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TO60V4XX4 66.66 CCTV CAMERA 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TO36Q6GI4 18.96 ASSET STATUS STICKERS X3 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.10.24 MERCEDES BENZ OF NEWCA 52.68 SERVICE 5511

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.10.24 AMZNBUSINESS TO33448G4 29.11 ELECTRIC CONTACT PENS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.10.24 FIRSTCAR LIMITED 370.00 YOUNG DRIVERS CONFERENCE 7399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TO96P5QD4 9.82 YORKSHIRE PUDDING TRAY 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TO2L80QC4 83.30 10NO PACKS ASTONISH OVEN CLEANER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.10.24 PREMIER FARNELL 40.50 HIGH SPEED FIBRE OPTICAL 4K HDMI LEAD 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.24 TOOLSTATION UK 6.23 TOILET FLUSH VALVE 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.24 SP EUROFIT DIRECT 19.50 2NO CABINET LOCK 5712

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.24 WORKPLACEDEPOT.CO.UK 19.96 SMOKING BIN 5085

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.24 PREMIER FARNELL 96.14 LEADS AND DRILL ACCESSORIES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TO1AI37D4 35.81 TV WALL MOUNTS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 190.18 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.24 SP WORK SAFETY 94.90 SAFETY BOOTS 5691

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TO6PS36X4 16.64 2NO BAKING TRAYS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TO5LZ4D44 24.96 FRYING PAN 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TO5VN0DZ4 30.82 2NO VACUUM FLASKS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.24 TESCO STORES 2917 2.50 SYMPATHY CARD 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TO47O4QH4 9.99 9 PCS DRILL WIRE BRUSH SET X 1 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TO3ZW3I74 33.72 CLING FILM 300 MM X 60 M X 6 ROLLS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.10.24 SP PAVERS.CO.UK 41.48 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TO4K24I84 13.99 TELESCOPIC SQUEEGEE CLEANER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.10.24 WWW.CHAMBRELAN.COM 232.56 TRAY GUIDES 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.10.24 MARSHALLIND 46.95 CROSS CHECK TAMPER PROOF MARKER 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.10.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 6.49 16A SOCKET 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.10.24 AMPULLA LTD 34.68 40NO EMPTY HANDWASH BOTTLES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.10.24 PREMIER FARNELL 80.59 LEADS AND TOOLS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.10.24 CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORI 234.00 RENEWAL OF OPS DRONE MANUAL 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.10.24 PREMIER FARNELL 114.00 HIGH SPEED FIBRE OPTICAL 4K HDMI LEADS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.10.24 EE LIMITED 180.00 DATA SIMS 4814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.10.24 LAMPSHOPONLINE 18.09 15W LED BALLAST 5732

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.10.24 AMAZON  TQ4EP7134 62.99 NOTICE BOARD 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.10.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 8.16 WINDOW HINGES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.10.24 PREMIER FARNELL 69.42 BREAKAWAY LEAD PLUGS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.10.24 PREMIER FARNELL 21.50 EMERGENCY LIGHTS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.10.24 THEORY TEST PRO 14.17 VTS THEORY TEST PRO 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.10.24 WEBSITE  WWW.GUSTHARTS 10.35 STIHL COMBINATION WRENCH 0780

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.10.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 11.65 PIR SENSOR 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TQ79Q09L4 20.41 POP UP TOILET TENT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.10.24 WWW.HUMPHRIESSHOES.CO. 66.67 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.10.24 CAR TECH PRESTIGE LTD 156.00 CYLINDER HEAD REPAIR 7699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TQ3K15RY4 5.98 RIBBON 5999



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.10.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD 16.66 HOSE CLIPS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.24 B&Q MARKETPLACE 167.88 VARIOUS ITEMS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.24 B&Q MARKETPLACE 8.73 VARIOUS ITEMS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.24 B&Q MARKETPLACE 148.54 VARIOUS ITEMS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.24 ITS - WWW.ITS.CO.UK 53.98 BATTERY 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD 3.32 PULL SWITCH 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.24 STARBUCKS 14931451 12.35 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.24 AMZNBUSINESS T32P15O44 37.07 INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.24 WWW.ALTBERG.CO.UK 190.00 SAFETY BOOTS 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T34CJ4LZ4 18.99 THERMAL SOCKS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.24 RS COMPONENTS 66.80 LAMP BRACKET 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.24 LIDL GB MANCHESTER 16.72 SUBSISTANCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T39SA1CM4 34.48 TILL ROLL 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.10.24 CLARKS 80.00 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T32NX5N54 79.15 CAMPING SHOWER TENT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.10.24 AMZNBUSINESS T30JY9JI4 52.33 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.10.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 27.06 SASHLOCKS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.10.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 4.57 IPGS JUNCTION BOX 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.10.24 NEXT DIRECTORY 106.00 TROUSERS X 3PR 5651

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.10.24 YOURS CLOTHING 34.16 TROUSERS X 1PR 5691

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T35O900P4 23.12 3" WHITE LETTERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.10.24 AMAZON  T36SH0EI4 43.32 4 TIER METAL SHELVING 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T38Y97G84 44.81 DISPLAYPORT TO DISPLAYPORT 1.8 METER CABLES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.10.24 WOLSELEY UK 6.99 THERMOSTAT 5074

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.10.24 PREMIER FARNELL 69.42 BREAKAWAY LEAD PLUGS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T38IP5MT4 117.54 INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKET X 3 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.10.24 DOBBIES GARDEN CENTRE 50.00 DAFFODIL BULBS 5261

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.10.24 B & Q 1050 5.87 PLUG/SCREWS 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.10.24 B & Q 1203 26.00 MULTIPURPOSE COMPOST 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.10.24 CLR UNIFORMSTORELONDO 215.66 GORGETS FIRE SERVICE SHIRT CLIP GORGETS 5137

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.10.24 STONEACRE 329.44 SERVICE 5511

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T39G04H24 2,362.40 INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T33KO38B4 105.82 INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T32XB08I4 211.64 INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.10.24 AMAZON  T31UV2U24 19.79 BLACK CLING FILM ROL 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.10.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 63.32 SACK BARROW 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.10.24 NEXT DIRECTORY 80.00 TROUSERS 5651

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.10.24 NEXT DIRECTORY 40.00 TROUSERS 5651

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TL9GD4F84 14.95 RJ45 CRIMPING TOOL 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.10.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 168.41 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.10.24 TALL BLDG FIRE SAFETY 615.78 HIGH RISE/TALL BUILDING CONFERENCE 7392

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.10.24 HIRE STATION-ONE CAL 219.83 HIRE OF MOSS CLEARING MACHINE 7394

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TL52J1C34 23.36 SAFETY SHOE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.10.24 POWERTOOL SPARES 8.29 MAKITA SPARES 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.10.24 STARBUCKS 14931451 12.95 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.10.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 3.81 PERFORATED CABLE BAND 5211



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TL6BW44U4 18.19 AA BATTERIES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.10.24 CITY ELECTRICAL FA 9.60 GIRDER CABLE CLIPS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.10.24 ALDI 34 773 18.36 SUBSISTANCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.10.24 MANCHESTER CITY COUNCI 9.70 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.10.24 FIRSTAID4LESS 20.60 FIRST AID BOX 5046

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.10.24 AMPULLA LTD 27.48 CLEAR PLASTIC SOAP BOTTLES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.10.24 PREMIER FARNELL 101.32 CAT5E NETWORK CABLE 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 TOOLSTATION UK 16.63 GLOVES/DISPOSABLE OVERALLS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 27.48 FACE SHIELD/WELLINGTON BOOTS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 PREMIER FARNELL 21.17 TACS AND SCREWS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 CLARKS 62.95 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TL4VN6034 94.98 WINTER WORKING GLOVES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 VERY 64.99 COURT SHOES 5964

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 RS COMPONENTS 112.70 FT12 SWEET FIT TEST SOLUTION 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 AMZNBUSINESS TL8435064 1.70 WATER 2LTR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 AMZNBUSINESS TL44S10L4 1.70 WATER 2LTR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 AMZNBUSINESS TL9KH3044 1.70 WATER 2LTR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 WWW.IOSH.CO.UK 216.00 IOSH ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 8699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 OFFICETIMELINEO3WEGONP 198.08 OFFICE TIMELINE ADD-IN 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 RADISSON BLU HOTEL 14.50 PARKING . 7011

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.10.24 AMZNBUSINESS TL7P45P34 114.36 NAKD FRUIT & NUT BAR VARIETY PACK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 APPLE.COM/BILL 4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 32.48 ROLLER SET/DISPOSABLE MASKS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 ZORO UK 21.65 MAILING POUCH 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TL6YA0GP4 33.32 RUBBER TYRE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TL27E8GQ4 83.32 PICK-UP SWEEPER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS 600.00 TYNE TUNNEL TOP UP ACCOUNT 003585 4784

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TL0CS2XS4 9.32 SCREWS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 CUPIX AMERICA INC. 19.11 COMMUNITY SAFETY WEBSITE 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 CBT NUGGETS LLC 1,335.04 ONLINE TRAINING FOR SERVICE DESK TEAM 8244

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD 5.00 2 STROKE MIX BOTTLE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TL2DT8XA4 20.14 PAN SCOURERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 RAPID RACKING 963.00 2NO SHELVING UNITS 5021

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 UDEMY 24.98 MICROSOFT AZURE FOR .NET DEVELOPERS 7372

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.24 AMZNBUSINESS TL5TQ75V4 109.98 INCLEMENT WEATHER INTERACTIVE FLEECE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.10.24 MOL BOSCH MOR GB 140.83 GIM DIGITAL INCLINOMETER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.10.24 RS COMPONENTS 180.38 PRO TACHOMETER 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TL65J4BH4 182.48 INCLEMENT WEATHER GLOVES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.10.24 APPLE.COM/BILL 4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TL5IT4I74 3.32 STYLUS PENS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.10.24 AMAZON  TL3HP3YQ4 7.07 COSHH DATA SHEET LABELS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.10.24 UKOFFICEDIRECT.CO. 121.58 10NO 5LTR PERSIL 5943

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.10.24 CLAY'S GARDEN CENTRE 45.77 FLOWERS/COMPOST 5261

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.10.24 BOOTS UK ECOMM 126.00 SHOWER MATS 5912

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.10.24 SP MATS4U 93.00 DOOR MAT 5046

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TR3DQ5C14 122.48 POLAR H10 HEART MONITOR 5999



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.10.24 WWW.FIREKNOWLEDGE.CO.U 150.00 BOOKING FOR EXCELLENCE IN FIRE AWARDS. 5815

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.10.24 ELECTRICPOINT 71.54 EXTRACTION FAN 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TR8SQ8CW4 42.48 CASE OF HEART MONITORS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TR8SQ3CW4 9.24 BATTERIES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TR1SA7CY4 54.99 POLAR H10 HEARTRATE MONITOR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.10.24 BPWORKS INC 296.24 BACKDROP 5946

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.10.24 SLI DO 600.00 SLIDO SUBSCRIPTION 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.10.24 TOOLSTATION UK 20.22 SHOWER WASTE TRAP 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 TFL TRAVEL CH 12.30 TUBE TRAVEL 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 COSTA COFFEE 43011247 7.75 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 WWW.LNER.CO.UK 1.85 SUBSISTANCE 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 CLR CCTVDIRECTONLINE. 36.63 CCTV CAMERA 7393

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 9.15 LIGHT BULBS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 PREMIER FARNELL 40.20 CABLES AND PLUGS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 WWW.FIREKNOWLEDGE.CO.U 1,500.00 FIRE MAGAZINE 10 PEOPLE EMERGENCY AWARD EVENT 5815

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 NEXT DIRECTORY 40.00 NAVY TROUSERS 5651

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 BES LTD 40.15 1/2 FXF SINGLE CHECK VALVE OTTER PUMPS 5074

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 ULTIMA COMPUTERS LTD 138.80 MDT BATTERIES 5045

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TR3YU1H44 10.79 LAPTOP STAND 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 AMAZON  TR8UN8MJ4 21.24 SAFETY SHOE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TR8O76PY4 44.10 25NO FRIDGE THERMOMETERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 218.77 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 TESCO METRO 2239 12.05 SUBSISTANCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 WWW.ARCO.CO.UK 80.98 SAFETY BOOTS 5085

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.24 HAWKSMOOR WOOD WHARF 21.53 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.10.24 TFL TRAVEL CH 2.80 TUBE 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.10.24 EBAY O 17-12253-80427 15.72 LASER HEAD 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.10.24 SP PAVERS.CO.UK 34.99 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.10.24 WASABI_KINGSCROSSSTATI 20.60 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.10.24 SQ  LUMO. TRAVEL WELL, 5.60 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.10.24 LNER CAR PARK NCL 40.00 CAR PARKING 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TR2744QC4 45.82 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.10.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TR35P56L4 431.84 BROTHER PRINTERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.11.24 FACEBK  84NYEFLNR2 107.00 SOCIAL MEDIA ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.11.24 PREMIER FARNELL 47.50 EMERGENCY LIGHTS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.11.24 WWW.ARCO.CO.UK 17.98 2 X SUNDSTROM ADAPTER RIGHT+LEFT R06-0820 - AIR FED MASK 5085

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.11.24 BB-MEGABUS/SCCL 11.49 TRAVEL 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.11.24 INDEED 99330425 66.00 DVERTISING 7361

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.11.24 ZORO UK 65.30 MAILING POUCHES AND SEALS 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.11.24 AMAZON  TX9CQ81U4 10.98 LUMBAR ROLL PILLOW 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.11.24 AMAZON  TX9TY6EF4 66.29 MONITOR RISER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.11.24 AMAZON  TX9TY6EF4 10.80 PLANNER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.11.24 DVSA 300.00 ADI LICENSE 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.11.24 NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS 1,125.00 CBRN THREATS CONFERENCE 8641

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 22.53 SEALANT GUN/SUPER GLUE/SILICONE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.11.24 AMAZON  TX3YE3P34 34.81 STORAGE BOX 35L 5399



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.11.24 TOOLSTATION UK 33.32 SMOKING BIN 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.11.24 PREMIER FARNELL 99.59 WONDER WIPES (100PK) X 30 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TX3CK3P84 9.88 BINGO BOOKS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.11.24 FACEBK  BJBLSFYNR2 107.00 SOCIAL MEDIA ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 21.32 2NO EAR DEFENDERS/FACE SHIELD 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.11.24 AMAZON  TX51O9874 21.08 STORAGE BOX 9L 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.11.24 CHARLOTTES HOUSE OF FL 33.95 FLOWERS 5193

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 149.95 LED LIGHTS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 21.67 2NO PUSH DUAL FLUSH 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.11.24 PREMIER FARNELL 25.46 FLOAT SWITCH 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 5.41 SOCKET 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TX0Q032V4 43.87 INCLEMENT WEATHER INTERACTIVE FLEECE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.11.24 TOOLSTATION UK 10.82 TOILET SEAT 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 16.66 PADDLE LEVER CISTERN 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TX28X2KB4 45.00 10MM X 10MM STRONG CYLINDER MAGNETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.24 TFL TRAVEL CH 10.00 TUBE 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.24 STARBUCKS 8.24 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TX6AN5IO4 7.07 8PCS TEE WING KNOBS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 14.98 HINGES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.24 DIRECTA UK 270.00 RED/WHITE "FIRE" BARRIER TAPE 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.24 NATIONAL FIRE CHIEFS 375.00 CBRN THREATS CONFERENCE 8641

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.24 WAITROSE 619 22.70 SUBSISTANCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.24 EASYJET 27.49 CABIN BAG BOOKING 3245

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.24 LNER CAR PARK NCL 20.00 PARKING 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.11.24 FACEBK  U7DU6FLPR2 107.00 TARGETED ADVERTISING 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.11.24 AMAZON.CO.UK T18T53NV4 18.24 CANON CLI-551XL HIGH CAPACITY INK CARTRIDGE 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.11.24 AMAZON.CO.UK 4.99 SHIPPING CHARGES REFUND FOR CANON CARTRIDGE 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.11.24 DNH GODADDY#3402667940 439.98 VPN SSL CERTIFICATE RENEWAL X 1 (2YEARS) 4816

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.11.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 170.82 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.11.24 SP SPRING-CLEAR.CO.U 33.32 INSTANTA WATER FILTER 1740

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 3.74 ROLLER / TRAY 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 85.88 TAPS/FIXINGS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T14HH3GQ4 52.48 INCLEMENT WEATHER INTERACTIVE FLEECE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T164I2VP4 8.16 INSOLES X 1PR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T117M9X04 58.33 DUTY SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.11.24 AMAZON  T148L28N4 58.57 LABEL MAKER FOR COSHH PRODUCTS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.11.24 M&S SIMPLY FOOD-SSP 17.25 SUBSISTANCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.11.24 WWW.TOUCANTOOLS.CO.UK 78.48 SASH LOCK 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.11.24 THEORY TEST PRO 17.23 VTS THEORY TEST PRO 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.11.24 UBER  TRIP 10.52 UBER 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.11.24 UBER    TRIP 7.99 TAXI 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.11.24 FACEBK  WDJJ3GLNR2 107.00 TARGETED ADVERTISING 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.24 CLOUD NEXT 15.98 UK ANNUAL DOMAIN RENEWAL X2 5045

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.24 AMAZON.CO.UK T11SN5D34 66.60 4 GANG SOCKETS 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T18F15KF4 6.31 STICKY STUFF 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.24 AMZNBUSINESS T12782IR4 62.84 COURT SHOES 5999



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.24 SP START SAFETY UK 345.95 4NO SALT SPREADERS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.24 PREMIER FARNELL 25.17 8 CORE CABLE 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.24 WWW.LSENGINEERS.CO.UK 37.30 FLY LEAD PLUGS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.24 AMAZON  T157R87U4 31.58 STORAGE CRATE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T14L95IS4 18.32 JERRY CAN SPOUT SILVER X 2 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 FEVER-TREE 12.45 SUBSISTANCE 5813

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 LINTBELLS 66.05 YUMOVE TABLETS 5995

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 FACEBK  DUT5XEGPR2 36.13 TARGETED ADVERTISING 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 M&S SIMPLY FOOD-SSP 16.00 SUBSISTANCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 14.99 KEY SAFE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 GOURMET COFFEE BAR AN 4.65 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 UBER    TRIP 18.95 UBER 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T19TQ9IF4 233.30 MOBILE PHONES (BASIC) X 5 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 HAVE I BEEN PWNED 258.81 SECURITY SERVICE, 1 YEAR SUBSCRIPTION ($320USD) 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 BOOKER LTD - 38594824 288.14 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 WWW.JTDOVE.CO.UK 20.20 4NO SNOW SHOVELS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 EBAY O 13-12318-23820 159.00 ABS PUMP VAUXHALL CORSA 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 UBER    TRIP 23.91 UBER 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 13.90 SUBSISTANCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 CENTRE FOR LIFE - TIME 17.92 PARKING 7991

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 4.80 SUBSISTANCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.24 NEXUS TRAVEL SHOP 3.80 TRAVEL 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 9.99 DOOR HANDLES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T940I6LB4 6.09 WRAPPING CELLOPHANE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 4.82 DOOR HANDLE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 14.16 DRILL BITS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.11.24 EE LIMITED 180.00 DATA SIMS 4814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.11.24 AMZNBUSINESS T954P7FX4 43.10 LABEL ROLL - 10NO 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.11.24 AMZNBUSINESS T911W1X24 60.94 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.11.24 AMZNBUSINESS T984785V4 60.94 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.11.24 AMZNBUSINESS T91DE1MW4 109.65 MAKITA MR003GZ 12V MAX / 40V MAX LI-ION CXT/LXT/XGL 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.11.24 AMZNBUSINESS T97V525I4 30.47 COURT SHOE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.11.24 FACEBK  CQJMRFCPR2 107.00 TARGETED ADVERTISING 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 126.63 4NO 1500W OIL FILLED RADIATORS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.11.24 AMAZON.CO.UK T92G94HL4 33.32 HEADPHONES 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.11.24 B & Q 1007 41.67 RUBBLE BAGS/PATIO MAGIC 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 63.32 2NO 1500W OIL FILLED RADIATORS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T97U89HA4 523.79 MONITORS AND MONITOR ARM 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.11.24 AMAZON  T92QY3KW4 33.32 MONITOR STAND 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.11.24 EN-STANDARD.EU 213.33 MANGING RISK PDF 5942

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.11.24 EBAY O 24-12341-22946 29.00 MAKITA BOX LATCHES X 5 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 126.63 4NO 1500W OIL FILLED RADIATORS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.11.24 WOLSELEY UK 5.74 URINAL WASTE 5074

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.11.24 AMAZON  T98BS8RU4 12.49 CUSHION 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.11.24 INTELLISOFTWARE LTD 333.65 SMS CREDITS 5045

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.11.24 RAPID RACKING 445.95 6NO SHELVES/RUBBER MALLET 5021



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 FACEBK  Q4QH3F8PR2 107.00 TARGETED ADVERTISING 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 THORPES OF GOSFORTH 24.95 SPARE KEYS CUT 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMAZON  TE4IP7C74 87.49 BAR 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMAZON  TE5XC2C64 87.49 BAR 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMPULLA LTD 28.45 PLASTIC HAND SOAP BOTTLES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TE9FH6CX4 108.32 AIR FRYER- STN F 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T97Q26Y94 39.92 2 NO TEAPOT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TE0O89464 126.60 WATERPROOF MATTRESS PROTECTOR SINGLE BED 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T90779YQ4 9.16 HOOVER HOSE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TE0IK1FI4 63.31 WATERPROOF MATTRESS PROTECTOR SINGLE BED 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TE0P21FB4 40.58 SHOE BRUSHES/PLASTIC BOWLS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TE4M84CU4 18.29 1/2" DRIVE TORX BIT T40 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TE6YO7C74 616.51 HP TONER CARTS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TE8DT5F64 61.28 IPAD CASES X 4 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 EBAY O 02-12356-63172 13.60 COPPER LASER HEAD 650NM 9MM 50MW CROSS X 5 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TE5CB9F34 15.82 STAINLESS STEEL TRAYS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 SP START SAFETY UK 176.55 2NO GRIT BINS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 EBAY O 03-12355-32771 34.95 MAKITA BOX LATCHES X 5 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TE5CB8FR4 14.97 WRIST SUPPORT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TE29460Q4 7.07 FEATHER DUSTER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.11.24 AMAZON  TE9W06ZW4 18.75 LIGHTS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.11.24 PAY.AMAZON.COM 106.65 SAFETY BOOTS 5699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.11.24 TRADE COUNTER DIRECT 31.68 COURT SHOES 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.11.24 AMZNBUSINESS TE67B7AM4 42.24 SNAP FRAME 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.11.24 LNE RAILWAY KGX STN 101.20 TRAVEL 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TE2221L44 15.65 LADDER SAFETY INSPECTION SELF ADHESIVE VINYL STICKERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 6.65 LAMPS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.11.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD 7.09 DRILL BIT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.11.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD 34.45 5NO SILICONE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.11.24 SP MEDTREE 55.99 SAFETY SHOES 5047

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.11.24 PAY.AMAZON.COM 35.75 DUTY SHOE 5699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.11.24 APPLE.COM/BILL 4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.11.24 CUPIX AMERICA INC. 19.79 WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.11.24 AMZNBUSINESS TE9M23RV4 46.70 SAFETY SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.11.24 FACEBK  GFKT9F8PR2 118.00 TARGETED ADVERTISING 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TE6R85UP4 56.56 CAR WASH BRUSH 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.11.24 PREMIER FARNELL 64.66 12V BATTERIES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.11.24 AMAZON  TP0TI3LS4 349.99 PROJECTOR 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.11.24 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS 300.00 TYNE TUNNEL ACCOUNT TOP UP ACCOUNT NUMBER 4784

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.11.24 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS 200.00 TYNE TUNNEL ACCOUNT TOP UP ACCOUNT NUMBER 4784

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 7.74 LONGLIFE BATTERIES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.24 TFL TRAVEL CH 2.70 TRAVEL 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.24 APPLE.COM/BILL 4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 29.97 3NO CARPET PROTECTOR 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.24 WWW.JTDOVE.CO.UK 30.30 6NO SNOW SHOVELS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 235.80 CATERING ITEMS 5411



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 24.99 SOCKET SET 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 24.99 SOCKET SET 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.24 J.T DOVE 24.00 RESIN/BOLTS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TP8ED5AO4 62.50 DRESS SHOE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.24 WWW.ARCO.CO.UK 59.14 FLEECE JACKET 5085

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.24 CREST SAFES 10.50 KEYS CUT 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TP47K4GC4 8.32 3NO REFILLABLE BOTTLES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.24 PREMIER INN 15.28 SUBSISTANCE 3811

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 10.72 3NO DOOR STOPS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.11.24 TOOLSTATION UK 20.00 CARPET PROTECTOR 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.11.24 WWW.AMAZON.  TP6SR8HS4 165.82 IPAD KEYBOARD AND PEN 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TP20K6B64 28.78 SIGNS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.11.24 WH SMITH KINGS CROSS W 4.48 SUBSISTANCE 5994

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.11.24 UPPER CRUST 5.59 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.11.24 CENTRE FOR LIFE - TIME 28.00 PARKING 7991

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.11.24 AMAZON  TP7QQ1RV4 29.08 CURTAIN 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.11.24 AMAZON  TP1JU8R54 11.16 SECURITY TAGS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.11.24 AMAZON  TP9I70R04 16.66 COUNTERFEIT MONEY DETECTOR 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.11.24 GATESHEAD LAWNMOWER CE 270.83 PETROL BLOWER 5261

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.11.24 VERY 59.99 COURT SHOES 5964

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.11.24 EBAY O 04-12388-77830 68.39 SAFETY SHOES 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TP9DO57Q4 145.79 SAFETY BOOTS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.11.24 AMZNMKTPLACE TP5FK6IA4 95.62 INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.11.24 SCREWFIX DIR LTD 54.28 NUTS/BOLTS/CHAIN - DETACHMENT BAG STORAGE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.11.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 18.32 LOCKER BARRELS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.11.24 THE GARDEN FURNITURE C 175.82 STORAGE BIN COVER 5712

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.11.24 FACEBK  99R48GLPR2 130.00 TARGETED ADVERTS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.12.24 AMAZON  SQ4G33865 24.98 NECK PILLOW 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.12.24 B&Q LTD 262.50 EXTENSION POLE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE U559M4HE5 12.11 7-IN-1 CIGARETTE LIGHTER SPLITTER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.12.24 WELCOME BREAK-WOODALL 8.37 SUBSISTANCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.12.24 SP SHOWER PART LTD 23.30 SHOWER DOOR GUARDS 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.12.24 B & Q 1050 51.67 2NO TOILET SEATS 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.12.24 CROMWELL TOOLS LTD 14.35 20 X SYRINGE 10ML 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.12.24 WWW.ARGOS.CO.UK 349.99 SAMSUNG XCOVER7 SMARTPHONE 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.12.24 WELCOME BREAK/WAITROSE 19.28 SUBSISTANCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.12.24 AMAZON  003UB4Y85 40.40 TINS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.12.24 AMAZON  W26TX43Z5 41.49 SHARPIE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.12.24 B & Q 1203 25.83 TOILET SEAT 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.12.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 12.49 DOOR BELL 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.12.24 ITERUM.COM 257.05 VRIGGER PERPETUAL SOFTWARE LICENSE 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.12.24 WWW.CIPFA.ORG.UK 391.40 CIPFA MEMBERSHIP 8699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.12.24 DVLA VEHICLE TAX 337.50 VEHICLE TAX 9311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.12.24 DVLA VEHICLE TAX 337.50 VEHICLE TAX 9311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.12.24 FACEBK  B594RFUNR2 73.87 FACEBOOK ADS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.12.24 FACEBK  B594RFUNR2 56.13 FACEBOOK ADS 7311



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.12.24 COSTCO WHOLESALE #109 48.22 CATERING ITEMS 7278

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.12.24 AMAZON  QQ0Q85N75 46.88 HEADSET 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.12.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 25.50 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.12.24 PREMIER FARNELL 152.54 BATTERIES AND EXTENSION SOCKETS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE SY9HY8QL5 19.16 LAPTOP STAND 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.12.24 AMAZON  B03HI0AF5 454.86 PERSONAL ALARM 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.12.24 AMZNBUSINESS WY0ZK4FV5 38.08 DOOR BELL 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.12.24 AMAZON  2R2G74W25 29.62 RECORDER SD CARDS X 2 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.12.24 AMAZON  373CZ5LU5 25.48 RECORDER TRIPODS X 2 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.12.24 AMAZON  5K8213QJ5 18.96 RECORDER WINDSCREEN X 3 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.12.24 AMAZON  8M4XQ5VF5 125.00 IPAD CHARGERS X 10 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.12.24 CLARKS 75.00 DUTY SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.12.24 ITS - WWW.ITS.CO.UK 216.64 MAKITA BL1850B 5.0AH 18V LXT LI-ION BATTERY 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.12.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 48.32 FLOOD LIGHT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.12.24 CLARKS 74.95 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.12.24 TIMPSON LIMITED 54.00 REPLACEMENT KEYS 7251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE U496O1XA5 43.28 FLOOR MOPS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.12.24 AMAZON  P95UM99G5 17.07 RECORDER BATTERIES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.12.24 AMAZON  V945Z08J5 38.32 RECORDER CASES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.12.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 24.12 PAINT BRUSHES/ROLLERS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.12.24 DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE 60.23 PAINT 5198

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE AH0VJ3DB5 74.15 SAFETY SHOES C 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.12.24 AMZNBUSINESS EB4ZV01F5 125.00 RECORDERS X 2 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.12.24 AMAZON.CO.UK 0L55K4CK5 30.23 INKJET CARTS 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.12.24 AMAZON.CO.UK 728K290J5 216.64 IPAD KEYBOARDS 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.12.24 1PASSWORD 658.52 PASSWORD MANAGEMENT ANNUAL SUB X17 USERS 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.12.24 MER FLEET SERVICES LTD 120.00 ELECTRIC CAR FOBS X 10 5533

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.12.24 CREST SAFES 105.00 7NO KEYS CUT 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE IT88Y77X5 39.16 PLANTRONICS 201851-02 DA70 HEADSET CABLE, BLACK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.12.24 COSTCO WHOLESALE #109 31.92 CATERING ITEMS 7278

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.12.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 72.66 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 TFL TRAVEL CH 2.80 TUBE 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 PREMIER FARNELL 201.71 COAXIAL KIT 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 ASDA STORES 4497 29.00 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 FRESHWORKS INC 27.37 ESTATES NEW WORKS REQUEST SYSTEM MONTHLY CHARGE 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 EBAY O 09-12440-19460 16.30 LASER HEAD 650NM 9MM 3V CROSS 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE PA3XW4B75 54.99 ORTHOTICS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 NEXUS TRAVEL 3.80 METRO TICKET 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 11.00 SUBSISTANCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 5.32 RED PULL CORD 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 PARCEL2GO.COM LTD 10.86 COURIER SERVICE 4215

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 PREMIER FARNELL 29.57 CARDBOARD PACKAGING 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE QI70P3EU5 150.80 NOKIA HANDSETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 RS COMPONENTS 36.69 ADJUSTMENT KNOBS FOR SR570 FACEMASK 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE GA6FI58O5 20.83 BOXES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 THE HOXTON SOUTHWARK S 21.48 SUBSISTANCE 7011



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.24 SAINSBURYS S-MKTS 6.75 SUBSISTANCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.24 TFL TRAVEL CH 2.70 TUBE 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.24 WWW.PLANNINGPORTAL.CO. 351.33 TUNNEL PLANNING APPLICATION 7399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.24 WWW.UKTENTS.COM 359.57 GAZEBO 5998

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.24 AMAZON  I787K96B5 6.65 BIKE LOCK 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.24 B & Q 1050 30.00 MIRROR FIXINGS/REPLACEMENT DRILL BIT 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 12.45 TRUNKING/SWITCH FOR WELFARE TRAILER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 14.29 LARGE POTATOES 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.24 WAITROSE 619 20.05 SUBSISTANCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 2R3RJ6WC5 22.49 HANDS-FREE MAGNIFIER USB RECHARGEABLE ULTRA BRIGHT LED LIGHTS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 39.98 SECURITY LIGHT FOR CONTROL EXIT/ENTRANCE DOOR 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.24 WWW.LNER.CO.UK 1.85 SUBSISTANCE 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.24 NEXUS TRAVEL SHOP 3.80 METRO TICKET 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.12.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 20.91 WEATHERPROOF OUTDOOR SOCKET 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.12.24 SWANSEA TIMBER AND 67.76 11NO PUSH PLATES 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.12.24 AMZNBUSINESS 4V8455255 114.36 NAKD FRUIT & NUT BAR VARIETY PACK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.12.24 EBAY O 12-12446-42045 285.00 3NO LEVER TAPS 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.12.24 THEORY TEST PRO 15.83 THEORY TEST PRO SUBSCRIPTION 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.12.24 WWW.MARINESUPERSTORE.C 15.71 K99 WATER RESISTANT GREASE 500G 4468

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.12.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 17.46 PAINT SCUTTLE/DUST SHEETS/PAINT BRUSHES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.12.24 SJ LTD  SIMON JERSEY L 22.49 WHITE SHIRT LONG SLEEVE 5137

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE DI5I56UA5 84.99 COURT SHOES SIZE 4 X 3PR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.12.24 EE LIMITED 180.00 DATA SIMS 4814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.12.24 FRESHWORKS INC 65.00 ESTATES NEW WORKS REQUEST SYSTEM MONTHLY CHARGE 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.12.24 FACEBK  GF2NXGLPR2 61.58 FACEBOOK ADS 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.12.24 PREMIER FARNELL 40.96 TRUNKING 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.12.24 AMAZON  YF1TO9KT5 200.40 TV AND BRACKET 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.12.24 AMAZON  EW6BU7XO5 208.95 LAPTOP BAGS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE YU15I0IH5 68.06 LAPTOP BATTERIES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.12.24 AMZNBUSINESS WC32F8F55 24.00 POT NOODLE VEGAN 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.12.24 AMZNBUSINESS UC2YE0CQ5 24.00 POT NOODLE SNACK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.12.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 49.99 FOLDING WORK PLATFORM 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.12.24 SOUNDS ALARMING 540.00 TOWBAR 7531

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.12.24 TOOLSTATION LTD 90.98 TMV/ISO VALVES/SYPHON/SHOWER HOSE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.12.24 PREMIER FARNELL 121.70 NETWORK KIT 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE JI8ES1XR5 12.11 7-IN-1 CIGARETTE LIGHTER SPLITTER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.12.24 COMPANIESHOUSE WEB FIL 34.00 TWFRS LTD COMPANY HOUSE REGISTRATION 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.12.24 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS 300.00 TYNE TUNNEL ACCOUNT 4784

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.12.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 4.99 EPOXY 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.12.24 AMAZON  EK1Y61GY5 14.24 PERSONAL ALARM 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.12.24 AMAZON  3J6500MH5 29.96 ALLERGEN FOOD LABELS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.12.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 131.49 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.12.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 9.48 VISOR FOR JET WASH 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.12.24 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS 26.16 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.12.24 PAY.AMAZON.COM 17.07 HVP GLOVE 5699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.12.24 AMAZON  T58OD8LK5 84.96 LAPTOP STAND 5399



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.12.24 AMZNBUSINESS 754U04345 34.98 HEADSETS X 3 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE T78NN1GS4 12.49 MORSE HOLE SAW 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.12.24 AMAZON  4C9KU3QZ5 37.46 BREATHALYSER 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.12.24 BSI STANDARDS LTD 314.00 FIRE SAFETY DOCUMENT DOWNLOAD 2741

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.12.24 AMAZON  VT1SI5SK5 4.15 BLOW TUBES 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.12.24 OTTER PRODUCTS EMEA UC 35.43 CASE AND SCREEN PROTECTOR 5732

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.12.24 PREMIER FARNELL 34.92 PALM SWITCH 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.12.24 AMZNBUSINESS MV5GR4CD5 207.64 HVP BOOT SIZING SET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.12.24 AMZNBUSINESS CG7ZC7ZV5 398.20 HVP BOOT SIZING SET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.12.24 AMZNBUSINESS 9W6P98P25 90.25 HVP BOOT SIZING SET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.12.24 AMZNBUSINESS SM8FR75I5 204.70 HVP BOOT SIZING SET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.12.24 AMZNBUSINESS P91HL3KC5 102.38 HVP BOOT SIZING SET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.12.24 PREMIER FARNELL 54.01 NETWORKING KIT 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.12.24 AMZNMKTPLACE 1L6KV90P5 61.94 PDU 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.12.24 WWW.BALLICOM.CO.UK 465.77 SERVER OCP STORAGE CONTROLLER X 1 5045

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.24 TFL TRAVEL CH 8.50 TUBE 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.24 NEXUS TRAVEL 3.80 METRO TICKET 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.24 COSTA COFFEE 43011247 5.49 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.24 BOOTS 1908 1.55 SUBSISTANCE 5912

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 6.55 CABLE TIES/FACEPLATE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.24 LS FUCKOFFEE BERMONDSE 2.92 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.24 AMAZON  DY1YS1LJ5 14.61 SHELF SUPPORT PEGS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.24 WWW.CIOB.ORG 335.00 CIOB MEMBERSHIP 8699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.24 THE LOST ESTATE 17.32 SUBSISTANCE 5813

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.24 THE LOST ESTATE 21.48 SUBSISTANCE 5813

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.12.24 TFL TRAVEL CH 8.50 TUBE 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.12.24 SCREWFIX DIRECT 11.68 INTERIOR QUICK FILL 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.12.24 REPLACEMENT KEYS LTD 17.62 LOCKER KEYS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.12.24 DNH GODADDY#3477922789 699.98 WILDCARD SSL CERT. RENEWAL FOR 2 YEARS X 1 4816

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.12.24 ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP 130.00 50 FIRST CLASS STAMPS 7399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.12.24 YOURS CLOTHING 25.99 EXTRA LONG LEG TRACKSUIT BOTTOMS 5691

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.12.24 WWW.CLOUDNEXT.COM 14.99 TWCONTROL DOMAIN REGISTRATION. 5045

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.12.24 T A T T U - LONDON 13.30 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.12.24 TFL TRAVEL CH 2.80 SUBSISTANCE 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.12.24 UBER    TRIP 21.96 SUBSISTANCE 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.12.24 WWW.CIPS.ORG 234.00 CIPS MEMBERSHIP 8699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.12.24 DVSA 500.00 THEORY TEST CREDIT 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.12.24 APPLE.COM/BILL 4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.12.24 CUPIX AMERICA INC. 19.76 WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.12.24 APPLE.COM/BILL 4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.12.24 AMZNBUSINESS R98KP2NL5 99.99 LOGI IPAD CASE 5999


